@

4@
A

<

86

eocoe

(=

O,

®

Item

Spare parts

Q
<

FIXED TUBE ( RIGHT + LEFT)

BASE TUBE

SQUARE TUBE

CIRCULAR TUBE

ANGLE ADJUSTMENT GROUP

WHEEL

PLASTIC COVER UJ45*45

PLASTIC COVER ©50.8

BINBRININININ

O OINOO|OA|R[WIN |~

SCREW CAP 5/16" -18UNC* L3/4" + 2
WASHERS

PLASTIC COVER @ 25.4

SCREW RH 1/4"-20UNC*L3"

FIXED PLATE

WASHER @ 5/16"

SCREW BH 5/16"-18UNC *L3"

SPRING WASHER ) 5/16

SCREW BH 1/4"-20UNC*L1/2"

NUT 1/4"-20UNC

ALLEN WRENCH NO.6

WRENCH NO.21

SCREW M6 + M8*L15 FOR LCD

SCREW M6 + M8*L35 FOR PDP

SCREW M10*L25 FOR LCD

WASHER FOR PDP

SPRING WASHER @6+ ©8+ @10

SLEEVE ©8.5* @ 15*L.20mm FOR PDP

@ &)

N

3@ qaa234

oo ®

RA2A22%2 coe®
FIVIvIvY 90900889 “IT @ Mﬁxﬁ@”e“‘@ fM10x6® 494
AR A LAA 90008000 ‘m Fusxe ®wmexe

(0 @

@ @
33 227 WESIS

24)

@ M6 X6
@ M8 X6
@ M10 X 6

&

OO
oo 1












	頁面 1
	頁面 2
	頁面 3
	頁面 4

